S~

ErLLioTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 2:2sanpr e

Phone: 936-569-7941

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service  Fax: 936-560-4685

- 443BWH White LV Pinhole Trim

Lithonia Lighting
Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
Shape

Material, Color, and Finish
Color

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

Trade Size
aperture size
Packaging
Carton
Weight
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

Application
environmental conditions

443BWH

Lithonia Lighting

The 4-Inch Pinhole Trim Is Available With A Black Baffle and
White Trim Ring.

0.5760 (Ibs/each)

Lighting Accessories

Round

Black

WHITE LV PINHOLE TRIM

LITH 443 BWH 4IN Downlight Pinhole

The 4-inch pinhole trim is available with a black baffle and white
trim ring.

Trim

Lithonia Lighting
00661209002358
443 BWH
661209002358

41in

1
0.518
0.576

Residential
Indoor



