

## Elliott Electric Supply

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

443BWH White LV Pinhole Trim  Lithonia Lighting	
Catalog Number	443BWH
Manufacturer	Lithonia Lighting
Description	The 4-Inch Pinhole Trim Is Available With A Black Baffle and White Trim Ring.
Weight per unit	0.5760 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Lighting Accessories
Features	
Shape	Round
Material, Color, and Finish	
Color	Black
Descriptions	
Description	WHITE LV PINHOLE TRIM
extra long description	LITH 443 BWH 4IN Downlight Pinhole
Long Description	The 4-inch pinhole trim is available with a black baffle and white
	trim ring.
Product Type	Trim
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	Lithonia Lighting
GTIN	00661209002358
Manufacturers Part Number	443 BWH
UPC	661209002358
Trade Size	
aperture size	4 in
Packaging	
Carton	1
Weight	0.518
Weight Per each	0.576
Uses, Certifications, and Standard	S
Application	Residential
environmental conditions	Indoor